USA
price list
Effective June 1st 2011
UPDATE - June 17th 2019
summary updates - p.29
Training tables
GENIUS
3

divided into two zones: under the section "Specify" you must fill in all required fields whereas the "Option" section gives you the opportunity to add extra
details to each product. The chart below explains the list of "specifics" and "options" that can be found under the products in the code specifier.
CODIFICATION EXAMPLES
Shown here are codification examples applied to various products.
1
2
3
4
5
OPTIONS
Grommet / Multi-outlet
If needed, indicate the option of the grommet or built-in multi-outlet
(centered) on the table. Refer to product description for details.
Order codification: GE-TFT2472-N-L1-BW-EC Order codification: GE-TSX3060-S1-PM-PM
6
SPECIFY
SPECIFY SPECIFY
OPTIONS
OPTIONS OPTIONS
Code
Code Code
Footing
Footing L1 / S1
L1 / S1
L1 / S1 Surface
Surface
Surface Accent
Accent Grom./Multi-outlet
Grom./Multi-outlet Grom./Multi-outlet
15LW569-U-REV.06-2019
genius  TRAINING TABLES
Price list
16
GE  - - - - -
A
B
LW569-U-REV.06-2019
price listtables
Code Footing L1 / S1 Surface Grom. / Multi-outlet
SPECIFY OPTIONS
Dimensions Price Specification
A B Code (L1) (S1) Cu.Ft lb
30 72 TFT3072 657 903 7.9 75.1
30 60 TFT3060 628 833 7.4 66.3
30 48 TFT3048 594 759 6.9 57.4
24 72 TFT2472 627 823 7.3 64.5
24 60 TFT2460 602 765 6.9 57.4
24 48 TFT2448 569 702 6.4 50.3
Fixed-top rectangular table with tubular legs (Silver finish).
Choice of levelers or casters as footings, total height of 29".
It is recommended to install a stiffener under surfaces 60" and 72" long, see p.28
It is possible to add a centered grommet or built-in outlet multi-outlet on the surface, see codes below.
fixed-top rectangular table with tubular legs
Levelers (N) Casters (C)
Specify
Options
Code: Specify the product code, consult the above list.
Footing: Specify type of footing: levelers (N) or casters (C) add $46.
L1 / S1: Specify the code identifying the type of surface: 1" T.F.L. (L1) or 1" H.P.L. (S1).
Surface: Specify the color of the surface (assorted matching edges), see p.13.
Grommet / Multi-outlet:   Built-in surface multi-outlet or grommet option (centered on surfaces), see p.10 and 12.
1-circuit multi-outlet (EC), add $224, standard multi-outlet (UC), add $224 or grommet option (GC), add $36.
17
A
B
GE  - - - -- -
LW569-U-REV.06-2019
price listtables
Code Footing L1 / S1 AccentSurface Grom. / Multi-outlet
OPTIONSSPECIFY
Dimensions Price Specification
A B Code (L1) (S1) Cu.Ft lb
30 72 TFX3072 882 1128 7.5 92.8